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JEE-O bloom shower 02
Freestanding shower mixer with hand shower

- vrijstaande douche met tweegreepsmengkraan en handdouche
- colonne de douche avec mitigeur et douchette à main
- Dusch-Einhebelmischarmatur freistehend mit Handbrause

Order code:
Bestelcode - Code de commande - Bestellnummer

600-6216	 €	 2.995,-
PVD coated gun metal stainless steel 
Gun metal PVD coated RVS - Acier inoxydable gun metal PVD coated
Edelstahl PVD coated gun metal

JEE-O bloom bath mixer
Freestanding bath mixer with hand shwer

- vrijstaande badvuller met tweegreepsmengkraan en handdouche
- colonne pour baignoire avec mitigeur et douchette à main
- Wannenarmatur freistehend mit Umsteller und Handbrause

Order code:
Bestelcode - Code de commande - Bestellnummer

600-3116	 €	 2.150,-
PVD coated gun metal stainless steel 
Gun metal PVD coated RVS - Acier inoxydable gun metal PVD coated
Edelstahl PVD coated gun metal

JEE-O bloom valve
Wall mounted mixer with concealed body

- wand mengkraan met inbouwdeel
- mitigeur encastré
- UP – Einbauarmatur

Order code:
Bestelcode - Code de commande - Bestellnummer

600-2106 - valve coid 	 €	 349,-
PVD coated gun metal stainless steel 
Gun metal PVD coated RVS - Acier inoxydable gun metal PVD coated
Edelstahl PVD coated gun metal

600-2116 - valve hot 	 €	 349,-
PVD coated gun metal stainless steel 
Gun metal PVD coated RVS - Acier inoxydable gun metal PVD coated
Edelstahl PVD coated gun metal

JEE-O bloom shower 01
Freestanding shower mixer

- vrijstaande douche met tweegreepsmengkraan
- colonne de douche avec mitigeur
- Dusch-Einhebelmischarmatur freistehend

Order code:
Bestelcode - Code de commande - Bestellnummer

	

600-6106	 €	 2.500,-
PVD coated gun metal stainless steel 
Gun metal PVD coated RVS - Acier inoxydable gun metal PVD coated
Edelstahl PVD coated gun metal

JEE-O wall basin mixer
Wall mounted basin mixer with concealed body

- wand wastafelkraan met inbouwdeel
- robinet mural pour lavabo
- Unterputz-Waschtischarmatur

Order code:
Bestelcode - Code de commande - Bestellnummer

600-1506	 €	 1.110,-

PVD coated gun metal stainless steel 
Gun metal PVD coated RVS - Acier inoxydable gun metal PVD coated
Edelstahl PVD coated gun metal

JEE-O bloom basin / kitchen mixer
Top mounted basin mixer

- opbouw wastafelkraan 
- robinet avec mélangeur
- Waschtisch-Einhebelmischarmatur Standmodell

Order code:
Bestelcode - Code de commande - Bestellnummer

600-1756	 €	 1.110,-
PVD coated gun metal stainless steel 
Gun metal PVD coated RVS - Acier inoxydable gun metal PVD coated
Edelstahl PVD coated gun metal

JEE-O bloom bidet
Top mounted bidet faucet

- opbouw bidetkraan met ééngreepsmengkraan
- mitigeur mono commande de bidet
- Bidet-Einhebelmischbatterie

Order code:
Bestelcode - Code de commande - Bestellnummer

600-4106	 €	 995,-
PVD coated gun metal stainless steel 
Gun metal PVD coated RVS - Acier inoxydable gun metal PVD coated
Edelstahl PVD coated gun metal

JEE-O bloom diverter
Wall mounted bath/shower diverter with concealed body

- wand bad/douche omsteller met inbouwdeel
- mitigeur encastré
- Umsteller – Einbauarmatur

Order code:
Bestelcode - Code de commande - Bestellnummer

600-2206 	 €	 427,-
PVD coated gun metal stainless steel 
Gun metal PVD coated RVS - Acier inoxydable gun metal PVD coated
Edelstahl PVD coated gun metal

JEE-O spout long
Wall mounted spout for basin or bath

- wand uitloop voor wastafel of bad 
- bec mural pour lavabo et bain 
- Auslauf für Waschtisch oder Wanne

Order code:
Bestelcode - Code de commande - Bestellnummer

600-3906	 €	 505,-
PVD coated gun metal stainless steel 
Gun metal PVD coated RVS - Acier inoxydable gun metal PVD coated
Edelstahl PVD coated gun metal

JEE-O spout short
Wall mounted spout for basin or bath

- wand uitloop voor wastafel of bad 
- bec mural pour lavabo et bain 
- Auslauf für Waschtisch oder Wanne

Order code:
Bestelcode - Code de commande - Bestellnummer

600-3916	 €	 505,-
PVD coated gun metal stainless steel 
Gun metal PVD coated RVS - Acier inoxydable gun metal PVD coated
Edelstahl PVD coated gun metal
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JEE-O bloom cabinet large
Wall mounted cabinet with two drawers, W 120 x D 55 x H 48 cm

- wand badkamer meubel met twee laden, W 120 x D 55 x H 48 cm
- armoire murale avec deux tiroirs, W 120 x D 55 x H 48 cm
- Wandschrank mit zwei Schubladen, W 120 x D 55 x H 48 cm

Order code:
Bestelcode - Code de commande - Bestellnummer

603-0126	 €	 3.835,-
Ash wood veneer - antracite
Essenhoutfineer - antraciet
Placage de frêne - anthracite
Eschen Holzfurnier - Anthrazit

JEE-O bloom basin
Top mounted basin made of DADOquartz

- opbouwwastafel van DADOquartz
- vasque à poser DADOquartz
- DADOquartz Aufsatzwaschtisch

Order code:
Bestelcode - Code de commande - Bestellnummer

SWMBAS82	 €	 1.025,-
White DADOquartz

JEE-O bloom cabinet small
Wall mounted cabinet with two drawers, W 90 x D 55 x H 48 cm

- wand badkamer meubel met twee laden, W 90 x D 55 x H 48 cm
- armoire murale avec deux tiroirs, W 90 x D 55 x H 48 cm
- Wandschrank mit zwei Schubladen, W 90 x D 55 x H 48 cm

Order code:
Bestelcode - Code de commande - Bestellnummer

603-0116	 €	 3.565,-
Ash wood veneer - antracite
Essenhoutfineer - antraciet
Placage de frêne - anthracite
Eschen Holzfurnier - Anthrazit

JEE-O bloom basin oval
Top mounted basin made of DADOquartz

- opbouwwastafel van DADOquartz
- vasque à poser DADOquartz
- DADOquartz Aufsatzwaschtisch

Order code:
Bestelcode - Code de commande - Bestellnummer

SWMBAS84	 €	 1.025,-
White DADOquartz

JEE-O bloom basin low
Top mounted basin made of DADOquartz

- opbouwwastafel van DADOquartz
- vasque à poser DADOquartz
- DADOquartz Aufsatzwaschtisch

Order code:
Bestelcode - Code de commande - Bestellnummer

SWMBAS80	 €	 900,-
White DADOquartz

JEE-O bloom basin high
Freestanding basin made from DADOquartz

- vrijstaande wastafel van DADOquartz
- vasque à poser libre DADOquartz
- DADOquartz freistehender Waschtisch

Order code:
Bestelcode - Code de commande - Bestellnummer

SWMBAS83	 €	 1.430,-
White DADOquartz

JEE-O bloom bath
Freestanding bath made from DADOquartz with integrated overflow

- vrijstaand bad van DADOquartz met geïntegreerde overloop
- bain autoportant DADOquartz avec raccordement trop-plein intégré
- DADOquartz freistehende Badewanne mit integriertem Überlauf

Order code:
Bestelcode - Code de commande - Bestellnummer

SBM074	 €	 4.695,-
White DADOquartz

JEE-O bloom ceiling shower
Ceiling mounted shower

- plafond douchekop
- uniq. fixation au plafond
- Deckenbrausse

Order code:
Bestelcode - Code de commande - Bestellnummer

600-6806	 €	 740,-
PVD coated gun metal stainless steel 
Gun metal PVD coated RVS - Acier inoxydable gun metal PVD coated
Edelstahl PVD coated gun metal

JEE-O bloom wall hand shower
Wall mounted hand shower set with integrated wall elbow

- wand handdouche met geïntegreerde houder
- douchette à main pour baignoire
- Handbrause-Set bestehend aus Handbrause, Wandhalter, 

Brauseschlauch und Wandanschlussbogen

Order code:
Bestelcode - Code de commande - Bestellnummer

600-6916	 €	 583,-
PVD coated gun metal stainless steel 
Gun metal PVD coated RVS - Acier inoxydable gun metal PVD coated
Edelstahl PVD coated gun metal

 

JEE-O bloom wall shower
Wall mounted shower 

- wand douchekop
- uniq. fixation au mur 
- Wandarmatur

Order code:
Bestelcode - Code de commande - Bestellnummer

600-6906	 €	 851,-
PVD coated gun metal stainless steel 
Gun metal PVD coated RVS - Acier inoxydable gun metal PVD coated
Edelstahl PVD coated gun metal
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JEE-O bloom spare roll holder
Wall mounted spare roll holder

- wand toiletrolhouder
- reserve porte-papier en laiton
- Reservepapierhalter

Order code:
Bestelcode - Code de commande - Bestellnummer

601-0026	 €	 180,-
PVD coated gun metal stainless steel 
Gun metal PVD coated RVS - Acier inoxydable gun metal PVD coated
Edelstahl PVD coated gun metal

JEE-O bloom toilet roll holder
Wall mounted toilet roll holder

- wand toiletrolhouder
- porte-papier en laiton 
- Papierhalter

Order code:
Bestelcode - Code de commande - Bestellnummer

601-0016	 €	 160,-
PVD coated gun metal stainless steel 
Gun metal PVD coated RVS - Acier inoxydable gun metal PVD coated
Edelstahl PVD coated gun metal

JEE-O bloom mirror 60
Wall mounted mirror with LED backlight, ø60 cm 

- spiegel met LED backlight, ø60 cm
- miroir avec rétroéclairage LED, ø60 cm
- Spiegel mit LED-Hintergrundbeleuchtung, ø60 cm

Order code:
Bestelcode - Code de commande - Bestellnummer

601-0117	 €	 749,-

JEE-O bloom cabinet high
Wall mounted cabinet with one door, W 35 x D 30 x H 140 cm

- wand badkamer meubel met een deur, W 35 x D 30 x H 140 cm
- armoire murale avec une porte, W 35 x D 30 x H 140 cm
- Wandschrank mit einer Tür, W 35 x D 30 x H 140 cm

Order code:
Bestelcode - Code de commande - Bestellnummer

603-0216	 €	 3.565,-
Ash wood veneer - antracite
Essenhoutfineer - antraciet
Placage de frêne - anthracite
Eschen Holzfurnier - Anthrazit

JEE-O bloom mirror 80
Wall mounted mirror with LED backlight, 80 x 45 cm 

- spiegel met LED backlight, 80 x 45 cm 
- miroir avec rétroéclairage LED, 80 x 45 cm
- Spiegel mit LED-Hintergrundbeleuchtung, 80 x 45 cm

Order code:
Bestelcode - Code de commande - Bestellnummer

601-0217	 €	 830,-

JEE-O bloom mirror 45
Wall mounted mirror with LED backlight, 45 x 80 cm 

- spiegel met LED backlight, 45 x 80 cm 
- miroir avec rétroéclairage LED, 45 x 80 cm
- Spiegel mit LED-Hintergrundbeleuchtung, 45 x 80 cm

Order code:
Bestelcode - Code de commande - Bestellnummer

601-0317	 €	 830,-

JEE-O bloom towel holder
Wall mounted towel holder, length 71cm

- handdoekhouder, lengte 71cm
- porte-serviette en laiton, longueur 71cm
- Badetuchhalter, Länge 71cm

Order code:
Bestelcode - Code de commande - Bestellnummer

601-0066	 €	 197,-
PVD coated gun metal stainless steel 
Gun metal PVD coated RVS - Acier inoxydable gun metal PVD coated
Edelstahl PVD coated gun metal

JEE-O bloom shelf
Wall mounted shelf, length 71cm

- planchette, lengte 71cm
- tablette avec supports en laiton, longueur 71cm
- Ablage, Länge 71cm

Order code:
Bestelcode - Code de commande - Bestellnummer

601-0086	 €	 315,-
PVD coated gun metal stainless steel 
Gun metal PVD coated RVS - Acier inoxydable gun metal PVD coated
Edelstahl PVD coated gun metal

JEE-O bloom towel rack
Wall mounted towel rack, length 81cm

- handdoekrek, lengte 81cm
- tablette en laiton, longueur 81cm
- Handtuchablage Länge 81cm

Order code:
Bestelcode - Code de commande - Bestellnummer

601-0076	 €	 392,-
PVD coated gun metal stainless steel 
Gun metal PVD coated RVS - Acier inoxydable gun metal PVD coated
Edelstahl PVD coated gun metal

JEE-O bloom robe hook
Wall mounted robe hook

- wand ophanghaakje
- crochets à serviettes 
- Handtuchhaken

Order code:
Bestelcode - Code de commande - Bestellnummer

601-0106	 €	 100,-
PVD coated gun metal stainless steel 
Gun metal PVD coated RVS - Acier inoxydable gun metal PVD coated
Edelstahl PVD coated gun metal
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All stated prices are exclusive of VAT (21%) and shipping costs.
Prices and models are subject to change and may contain typographical errors.
- Alle vermelde prijzen excl. 21% BTW en verzendkosten. 
  Tussentijdse prijs/modelwijzigingen en/of drukfouten voorbehouden
- Tous les prix mentionnés s’entendent hors TVA (21%) et frais d’expédition. 
  Sous réserve de modifications des prix et des modèles et/ou d’erreurs d’impression
- Alle genannten Preise sind exklusiv 21% MwSt. und Versandkosten.
  Zwischenzeitliche Preis- und Modelländerungen sowie Druckfehler vorbehalten.

For technical information visit our website: www.jee-o.com/downloads
- voor technische informatie kijk op onze website: www.jee-o.com/downloads
- pour tous les informations techniques , veuillez consulter notre site internet: www.jee-o.com
- für technische Informationen besuchen Sie unsere Homepage: www.jee-o.com

The general conditions of JEE-O International bv shall be applicable to all our transactions. 
They can be found on our website: www.jee-o.com/downloads.
- De algemene voorwaarden van JEE - O International bv zijn van toepassing op al onze transacties .
- Deze zijn te vinden op onze website: www.jee-o.com/downloads.
- Les conditions générales de la société JEE - O International bv s’appliquent à l’ensemble de nos transactions.
  Vous trouverez ces conditions sur notre site Internet : www.jee-o.com/downloads.
- Die Allgemeinen Geschäftsbedingungen von JEE - O International bv sind auf alle unsere Transaktionen anwendbar. 
  Sie sind auf unserer Website www.jee-o.com/downloads zu finden.


